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Blackbea Cn hicken 
Cashe Cw hicken 
Chicke win Brth ocolli 
Chicken with Stir-Fried Vegetables 
Curr Cy hicken 
Egg Foo Young - Chicken  
Genera Tl Cao hicken 
Hone Gay rli Cc hicken 
Kingdo Cm hicken 
Kun Pg Co hicken 
Lemo Cn hicken 
M Shu Cu hicken 
Oran Cge hicken 
Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings 
Sata Cy hicken 
Sesa Cme hicken 
Sweet & Sour Chicken 
Szechua Cn hicken 

17.95 
17.95 
17.95 
17.95 
17.95 
17.95 
15.95 
17.95 
17.50 
17.50 
17.95 
17.95 
17.95 
17.95 
17.50 
17.95 
17.95 
17.50 
17.95

B
E
E
F 19.95

19.95
16.95
18.95
19.95
19.95
19.95

Beef with Oyster Sauce 
Beef with Stir-Fried Vegetables 
Egg Foo Young - Beef  
Gree Pen ppe Ster ak 
Kun Pg Beo ef 
Sata Bey ef 
Sesa Bme eef 

P
O
R
K 17.50

17.95
15.95
17.50
17.95
17.95

Kingdom Pork Chop or Ribs 
Blackbea Pon rk Chop 
Egg Foo Young - Pork 
Hone Gay rli Ric bs 
M Shu Pou rk 
Pork with Stir-Fried Vegetables 
Salt & Pepper Porkchop 17.50

S
E
A
F
O
O
D 22.50

22.50

22.50
19.50
22.50
21.50
19.95
22.50
19.50
28.95
28.95
28.95
22.50
19.50
26.95
22.50
22.50
19.95
22.50
26.95 
22.50
22.50
22.50
19.50
26.95

Blackbea Sn hrimp 
Blackbea Con nch 

Conch Br& ocolli 
Curr Fisy h 
Curr Sy hrimp 
Fish with Ginger & Scallions  
Fish with Stir-Fried Vegetables 
Kun Pg So hrimp 
Lemo Fisn h 
Lobster Br& ocolli 
Lobster with Ginger & Scallions 
Lobster with Stir-Fried Vegetables
Salt Pe& ppe Cor nch 
Salt Pe& ppe Fisr h 
Salt & Pepper Lobster 
Salt & Pepper Shrimp 
Sata Coy nch 
Sata Fisy h 
Sata Sy hrimp 
Sata Loy bster 
Shrimp Br& ocolli 
Shrimp in Lobster Sauce  
Shrimp with Stir-Fried Vegetables
Sweet & Sour Fish
Sweet So& Lur obster 

14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
15.95

Side: 8.95
         Entree:     14.50

Salt Pe& ppe Tor fu 
Genera Taol ’ Tos fu 
M Pa Too fu 
Hon Sheg Tou fu 
Eggplant in Garlic Sauce 
Buddha’s Delight 

Stir-Fried Brocolli Side: 8.95
         Entree:     14.50

v
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Wok N Roll Sampler 18.95
Spring Rolls, wings, shrimp, ribs, crab rangoon

Dynamite Shrimp 13.95
Shrimp Tempura 12.50
Chicken Wings 

10.50
11.25  

Fried
Kingdom, Honey Garlic or Salt & Pepper

  9.25
  10.75

6.00 

Chicken or Beef Skewers  
BBQ Ribs / Boneless Pork  
Praw Crn ackers 
Frie Wd onton 
Spring Rolls - Vegetable or Pork 

S
O
U
P
S 6.10 

6.10 
 5.95

  6.10
9.95 

12.25
 11.50

Wonto Son up 
Hot So& ur 
Mushroom Egg Drop  
Velvet Corn & Chicken 
Chicke Non odle 
Seafoo Sod up 
Wok N Roll Wonton*  
Wok N Roll Rice Noodle*   11.50

* Shrimp, chicken, pork & vegetable

Egg Fried Rice Sm   5.50    Lg   7.50
Vegetable Fried Rice  Sm   5.50    Lg   7.50
Chicken Fried Rice  Sm   6.50    Lg   8.50
Ham Fried Rice Sm   6.50    Lg   8.50
BBQ Pork Fried Rice  Sm   6.50    Lg   8.50
Beef Fried Rice Sm   6.50    Lg   8.50
Conch Fried Rice  Sm   8.00    Lg 10.50
Shrimp Fried Rice  Sm  8.00    Lg 10.50
Lobster Fried Rice  Sm   9.50    Lg 13.50
Combination Fried Rice Sm   8.00    Lg 10.95
Hong Kong Style Fried Rice Sm   8.00    Lg 10.95

White Rice Stirfried w/ Meat & Vegetables 

R
IC
E

---------------------------Crab Rangoon 9.25

   

Steamed or Pan Fried Dumplings             
---------------------------Bee wif th Brocolli 19.95

Szechuan Beef 19.95 
---------------------------

---------------------------

Sweet & Sour Shrimp
------- ---------------------

nch 
LobsterBlackbean 26.95

6.25
10.25

6.00

21.95

Lunch specials were delicious. As people have said, it is a gem in 
the area. As soon as you walk in, it is clean and spacious and our 
server, Andrew,  was  attentive, kind and helpful. I had the pan 
fried dumplings as an appetizer, which was very good.



--------------------
26.95Happ Fay mily 

Now you can have it all! Beef, chicken, pork, shrimp & lobster  
stir-fried with fresh vegetables in a delicious brown sauce.           

Dragon P& hoenix 26.95

32.00

Lobster and chicken stir-fried with assorted vegetables served on a 
bed of pan fried noodles. Ask for “Spicy” for a real treat!
Lobste Car ntonese 

 Bahamian lobster in black bean sauce, garlic, ginger & scallion.    

Traditional Roasted Duck 29.95
Bone-in half duck, with fragrant five-spiced seasoning.                
Wok N Roll Seafood Combination 32.95
Lobster, Shrimp & Fish Filet ~ Enjoy the very best of the sea Chef ’s 
Specialty “Salt & Pepper”, Sauteed with Chinese vegetables 
or lightly battered & fried. 

19.95 Mongolia Ben ef 

 In a savory sauce with sweet pepper, onion, carrot & scallion   

Fish, Shrimp or Lobster in Garlic Sauce  
Snowpeas, bok choy, sweet pepper, baby corn & scallions. 

 Fish  18.95;  Shrimp 22.95; Lobster 28.95; Wok N Roll Special 28.95 

29.95

17.50

Whole Spicy Salt & Pepper Fried Fish 
Fried with hot chili pepper

Roast Duck Cantonese 
Boneless duck breast served on a bed of vegetables

Moo Goo Gai Pan
Slices of chicken breast with stirfried vegetables in a light 
white sauce

Market Price 

Lunch SpecialS
 

(MONday - Saturday 11:30am-4:00pm)

CHEF's Specials

Hot N Spicy Fish, Shrimp or Lobster
Fish 13.95; Shrimp 14.95; Lobster 16.95; WNR Special 16.95 

Sweet & Sour 
Chicken 13.00; Fish 13.95; Shrimp 14.95; Lobster 16.95

Ginger & Scallions 
Fish 13.95; Lobster 16.95; WNR Special 16.95 

Curry
Chicken 13.00; Beef 12.95; Fish 13.95; Shrimp 14.95; Lobster 16.95

Kung Po
Chicken 13.00; Beef 12.95 Fish 13.95; Shrimp 14.95

Salt & Pepper
Wings, Pork Chop or Tofu 13.00; Fish 13.95; Shrimp 14.95 Lobster 

16.95; WNR Special 16.95 

Steamed or Stir-Fried Brocolli or Mixed Vegetables
With your choice of:  Chicken, BBQ Pork 13.00; Beef 12.95; Fish 13.95 

Shrimp 14.95; Lobster 16.95; WNR Special 16.95 

Pepper Chicken or Pork Chop     12.00
Steak 12.95; Fish 13.95; Shrimp 14.95; Lobster 16.95

Wok N Roll Combination  (Wings, Ribs, Shrimp Tempura)   13.95 
BBQ Ribs (5)     12.00 

Buddha’s Delight     10.95 
Lemon Chicken  13.00 or Fish 13.95  

General Tao’s Chicken or Tofu     13.00 
Honey Garlic or Kingdom C hicken, Wings or Ribs     13.00 

Above Specials served with white or house fried rice.  Substitute Noodles 2.50 

Lo Mein or Chow Mein
Vegetable 12.50; Chicken, BBQ Pork, Beef 13.95; Shrimp 14.95

Singapore No
 
odles      14.95

All prices exclusive of 10% VAT.  All dishes are cooked to order. 
Please advise of any dietary requirements or food allergies.

HENREA CARLETTE PLAZA 
WEST BAY STREET
CABLE BEACH

MON-THUR:         
FRI - SAT: 

11:30am - 9:00pm  
11:30am - 10:00pm

SUNDAY: CLOSED

Wok n Roll
Chinese Restaurant and Bar

* Catering * Happy hour *
* takeout * PRIVATE PARTIES * DELIVERY *

Telephone: 327-7805
www.woknrollbahamas.com

N
O
O
D
l
e
S Lo Mein, Panfried or Chow Mein 

 

Vegetable 13.95
Chicken 16.50
BBQ Pork 16.50
Beef 16.95
Shrimp 17.95
Lobster 21.95
Seafood 20.95
Combination 19.95

Chowfun
Chewy rice noodles with onion, sweet pepper & scallions

Vegetable 14.95
Chicken 16.50
Beef 17.50

Singapore Noodles
Spicy curried noodles with a medley of vegetables, 
chicken, pork and shrimp 

16.95

All prices exclusive of 10% VAT.
All dishes are cooked to order. Please advise of any dietary 

requirements or food allergies when placing your order.

www.woknrollbahamas.com




